Miami County, KS
Well: Hanahan 5-HP
Lease Owner: Haas

Town 0ilfield Service,

(913) 837-8400

Inc.

Commenced

Spudding:
8/22/2014 .-

WELL LOG
Thickness of Strata Formation Total Depth
34 Soil & Clay 34
2 Shale 36
8 Lime 44
40 Shale 84
9 Lime 83
2 Shale 95
5 Lime 100
9 Shale 109
27 Lime 136
11 Shale 147
20 Lime 167
b Shale 172
3 Lime 175
3 Shale 178
6 Lime 184
4 Shale 188
3 Limé 191
5 Sandy Shale 196
14 Shale 210
10 Sand & Sandy Shale 220
22 Sandy Shale 242
48 Shale 290
5 Sand 295
4 Sandy Shale 299
26 Shale 225
5 Broken Sand 330
1 Shale 331
1 Broken Sand 332
3 Sand 335
2 Sandy Lime 337
1 Sand 338
1 Sand 339
1 Sand 340
3 Sand 343
2 Sand 345
1 Lime 346
4 Sand 350
15 Lime 365
8 Sand 373
19 Sandy Shale 392




Miami County, KS
Well: Hanahan 5-HP

Town Qilfield Service,
(913) 837-8400

Inc.

Commenced Spudding:

8/22/2014

Lease Owner: Haas
19 Shale 411
5 Lime 416
4 Broken Sand 420
10 Shale 430
2 Lime 432
2 Slate 434
13 Shale 447
5 Lime 452
21 Shale 473
3 Lime 4776
6 Shale 482
3 Lime 485
4 Sand 489
14 Sandy Shale 503
61 Shale 564
4 Broken Sand 568
5 Sandy Shale 573
9 Shale 582
2 Coal 584
10 Shale 504
2 Shale 596
5 Shale 601
8 Sandy Shale 609
4 sand 613
2 Shale 615
5 Sandy Shale 620
93 Shale 713
8 Sand 721
3 Sandy Shale 724
19 Shale 743
15 Sand 758
10 Shale 768
15 Sand 783
17 Shale 800
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PO Box 884, Ghanute, KS 66720
620-431-8210 or 80(-467-8676
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